

OS 441/13

Sri TSR filed NOC vakalath for D5 & 6 and filed IA No.10 U/s 151 of CPC and also filed another IA No.11 Under Order 39 Rule 4 CPC and also filed written statement along with list with documents.

Advocate for plaintiff filed memo for extension of Interim Order.

Heard.

Interim order is extending till next date.

Call on 07.10.2015.

(S. H. Hosagoudar)
Prl. Senior Civil Judge & CJM,
Ramanagara.